
Continental Ballet Company
STUDIO CALENDAR 2024

Monday, Jan 22 - Saturday, Jan 27 Observation 
Week

Observation Week: CBC student families may 
observe ballet classes in the studio!

Mon, Feb 19 Presidents Day Holiday - Building is closed, no classes.

Saturday, March 16 (7:30 pm)     

COPPELIA 

Coppelia - The professional company's spring 
production performed in the Schneider Theater.  
Tickets: vancoevents.
com/us/events/landing/38965 

Sunday, March 17  (3:00 pm)

Saturday, Mar 23  (7:30 pm)    

Sunday, March 24  (3:00 pm)  

Friday, Mar 29 - Sunday, Mar 31 Easter weekend Studio is closed, no classes.  Monday, April 1 
classes resume. 

Monday, April 8 - Saturday, Apr 13 Observation 
Week

Observation Week: CBC families are welcome to 
watch studio classes.

Saturday, May 25 - Mon, May 27 Memorial Day 
weekend

Studio is closed, no classes.

Tuesday, June 11 - Monday, June 17 Final classes 
before summer

The last studio classes of the regular 2023-24 
studio season are held, before the Recital and 
summer.

Tuesday, June 18

Dress 
Rehearsal & 
Photos for 

Spring Student 
Recital 

TBD, Details will be distributed in Spring.

Wednesday, June 19 Juneteenth Holiday - Building is closed, no classes.

Thursday, June 20 Spring Student 
Recital

Continental Ballet Students (from Pre-Ballet thru 
Ballet 6 Classes) perform in the Schneider Theater 
at 7:00 pm!

EMAIL cbcinfo@continentalballet.com / CALL 952-563-8562/  www.continentalballet.com.   Also 
check www.continentalballet.com/class-schedule. Continental Ballet School follows the Bloomington 
Public School District's Emergency and weather-related closings.  

http://www.vancoevents.com/us/events/landing/38965

